W=5.72, -STD STYLE, SMT
G G
H
4321 65 8 9 10
H
7
A
F

3601-PXXX-CXXMXXX01
1.27mm BTB Male Header
Ordering Information
      3601  - P XXX- C  X  X    M   XX    X  01
Packaging :
R=Tape & Reel+ Cap
T=Tube
P=Tube + Cap
Contact Plating:
W2=5u" Gold/Matte Tin,
W3=10u" Gold/Matte Tin,
W4=15u" Gold/Matte Tin,
W5=30u" Gold/Matte Tin,
No.Of Pins:
04-100Pin
(See Table 4)
Housing Height:
1=5.588mm,
2=7.366mm,
3=9.144mm,
4=11.049mm,
(See Table 5)
Housing Locking:
1=Without Locking+ Notch
2=With Locking+Notch, Just For
   Housing Height 5.588mm
3=With Locking+No Notch, Just
  For Housing Height 5.588mm
PCB